Katrin Jumbo Toilet Paper Roll S 2 150 m

93656

+ Quality Jumbo roll toilet paper (Gigant) for daily use.

+ 2-ply, white.
+ 1,304 sheets/roll.
+ Suitable for all public areas.

+ Successor to art. no. 2504 with 600 sheets per roll.
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Katrin Gigant S Toilet
Dispenser, white metal
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Katrin Gigant S Toilet
Dispenser steel
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Katrin Gigant S Toilet
Dispenser
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0,407 kg
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4,914 kg

6414301093656

301,073 kg




